

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: May 2018

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Wins National Award Recognized By Freddie Mac Home Possible Rise Award Winner



Mountain West Financial, Inc. is proud to be recognized as a Home Possible Rise Award winner!

Freddie Mac is recognizing companies for sustained excellence with Home Possible with the Home Possible RISE Award. The award celebrates top performers helping low and moderate-income borrowers to become homeowners. The Award is split into six categories for: Greatest Volume, Fastest Growth, Correspondent Volume, Broker Volume, New Originator and Education. Mountain West Financial is recognized as a winner of one of the Rise Awards for Fastest Growth. Mountain West Financial is one of three companies that represented the fastest growth in 2017 for Home Possible mortgages and has amped up their efforts by leaps and bounds for first-time, low to moderate-income homebuyers. They represent the top originators from national to local organizations.



"We make it a priority at loan registration to see if our borrower and their property meet the Freddie Mac Home Possible program guidelines. The Home Possible and Home Possible Advantage loan products are really the best option for those homebuyers who can qualify, as the pricing advantages make the overall mortgage payments lower and more affordable for homebuyers when compared to other financing. We support this product 100% at every level and are proud to be recognized as a recipient of the RISE Award." said Tonya Todd, SVP Strategic Products at Mountain West Financial, Inc. The following individuals from Mountain West Financial are also recognized as the top originators of Home Possible for Mountain West Financial:

- *Nicholas Street Branch Manager, MWF Point West*, www.pointwest.mwfinc.com/nicks/
- Nathan Rufty Mortgage Loan Originator, MWF Rancho Cucamonga, www.rancho.mwfinc.com/nathanr/
- Maria Metzgar Mortgage Loan Originator, Westin Mortgage DBA Mountain West Financial, <u>www.westinmortgage.com/mariam/</u>
- Matt Rundle Branch Manager, Westin Mortgage DBA Mountain West Financial <u>www.westinmortgage.com/mattr</u>

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California, with over 30 locations serving Retail, Wholesale, and Consumer Direct clients throughout the Western United States. Mountain West Financial provides FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/.



#

